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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5571
3003

W472551
125 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Hinge 

5DC5 2,2 CRDI AUT 4X4 D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
V.BAK ÖVRE

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.996
A

5571
3003

W472554
125 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Hinge 

5DC5 2,2 CRDI AUT 4X4 D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
V.BAK NEDRE

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.996
A

5571
3003

W472549
125 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Hinge 

5DC5 2,2 CRDI AUT 4X4 D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
H.BAK ÖVRE

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.996
A

5571
3003

W472550
125 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Hinge 

5DC5 2,2 CRDI AUT 4X4 D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
H.BAK NEDRE

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.996
A

5571
3003

W472556
125 SEK

KIA Sorento -11
Hinge 

5DC5 2,2 CRDI AUT 4X4 D4HB AUTOMAT 5DR SUV DIESEL
V.FRAM NEDRE

Alingsås Bildelar AB
0322-10527

16.996
A


